Klasyfikacja: 12:30

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

FLIS Rafat

CHUDZIK Marcin
LEJMAN Piotr
PARTYKA Damian
KUBICKI Rafat
POSNIK Jan
URZEDOWSKI Piotr
KUSNIERZ Katarzyna
KOSTRZEWA Rafat
MORDARSKI Tomasz
PATER Maciej
KOSTUCHA Damian
SURMA Patrycja
KAZAK Wojciech
SOBOTA Andrzej
SZKOLAK Angelika
NOWAK Andrzej
WALA Michat
TALAGA Krystian
MASLANKA Mariusz
MASLANKA Kornelia
KORAB Grzegorz
SWIECH Adam
SADOCH Marcin
PIETRZYK Konrad
RADYMSKI tukasz
KOSZYKOWSKA Réza
PENCAK Piotr
KROCZEK Mateusz
JEDRZEJCZAK Robert

Zawodnik

HUNT RUN VIII
SAA Ideas sp.z 0.0.
2019-07-06

Biatka Tatrzanska
10 km

HARDY DZIK

3609
3608
3624
3640
3621
3645
3662
3622
3614
3636
3642
3615
3565
3612
3652
3657
3639
3663
3661
3631
3630
3613
3660
3649
3071
3646
3616
3643
3618
3611

Punkt pomiarowy: 6,0 km

Numer

Klub

30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
16-29 M
16-29 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 K
40-49 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
16-29 M
16-29 K
30-39 M
16-29 M
16-29 K
40-49 M
30-39 M
16-29 M
30-39 M
30-39 K
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
16-29 M
30-39 M
16-29 K
16-29 M
16-29 M
16-29 M

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria

01:11:03
01:11:54
01:13:22

Point_1_HR
6km

01:15:29 DNF

01:20:25
01:22:03
01:22:40
01:23:01
01:25:35
01:27:22
01:27:24
01:27:29
01:27:40
01:30:03
01:30:05
01:35:20
01:35:28
01:35:30
01:40:00
01:41:06
01:41:07
01:41:47
01:42:15
01:42:19
01:42:36
01:42:46
01:42:50
01:42:51
01:42:52
01:44:35

BASEGRI


file:///hunt-run-viii/m299.html
http://b4sport.pl

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

ROMANSKA Monika
BOGUCKA lzabela
ANASZEWSKI Krzysztof
KRAJKA Radostaw
SZYMCZAK Anna
LASKOWSKI Marek
MADRZYCKI Arkadiusz
MADRZYCKA Edyta
MOLSKA Milena
NOWACKA Kinga
STROMCZYNSKI Szymon
ANTKOWIAK Artur
GRACZYK Mateusz

LIS Anna
LEWANDOWSKA Edyta
LEWANDOWSKA Malwina
PASZKOWSKA Katarzyna
NIEWIEDZIALA Artur
L0SO0S Patryk
BILON-MOLENDA Alicja
LEWANDOWSKA Joanna
ORLIK Michat

WIATRAK Mateusz
SOLARCZYK Wojciech
BURAS Karol

BURAS Pawet

BURAS Anna

KRYSA Paulina

SIKORA Patryk

STEC Przemystaw
SZKOLAK Michal

Znaleziono 61 wynik(6w)

Zawodnik

3647
3603
3600
3617
3659
3623
3633
3632
4755
3638
3656
3601
3610
3628
3627
3626
3641
3637
3629
3602
3625
4754
3664
3653
3605
3606
3607
3620
3651
3654
3658

Numer

Klub

16-29 K
30-39K
40-49 M
16-29 M
30-39K
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 K
30-39K
40-49 K
30-39 M
30-39 M
16-29 M
40-49 K
30-39K
30-39K
40-49 K
40-49 M
16-29 M
30-39K
30-39K
30-39 M
30-39 M
16-29 M
16-29 M
16-29 M
16-29 K
16-29 K
30-39 M
30-39 M
16-29 M

Kategoria

01:44:36
01:44:53
01:48:59
01:59:12
02:07:00
02:07:02
02:07:05
02:07:06
02:16:14
02:16:29
02:17:22
02:17:29
02:17:30
02:17:34
02:20:13
02:20:17
02:20:20
02:20:21
02:23:12
02:24:06
02:24:06
02:30:04
02:30:06
02:37:44
02:37:45
02:37:46
02:37:51
02:37:52
02:42:24
02:42:25

Point_1_HR
6km
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